
438,04035.653/27

445,05534.93/28

423,26434.153/29

396,48134.054/1

522,56733.64/2

469,24033.04/3

341,91433.14/8

545,68633.74/9

370,20033.54/10

666,94932.654/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

648,14632.354/12

1,508,97130.154/15

1,361,11628.754/16

595,92629.654/17

318,46829.254/18

708,44028.554/19

411,32928.04/22

224,08428.64/23

280,37529.14/24

202,35028.54/25

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

219,75228.74/26

359,96429.454/29

240,19829.44/30

146,63029.25/2

205,67029.155/3

229,98929.355/6

216,72329.055/7

157,49929.255/8

247,17328.55/9

3,502,36931.355/10

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Other ElectronicIndustry

2001/09/19Listing Date

Uniform has been a leader in EC/DC and Videoconferencing solutions since its foundation in

1985. We design,develop and manufacture easy-to-use products that combine affordability and

reliability with high quality performance. Our products and services help to link people from

different locations,fast- track the traditional lines of communication and do better business.

Main Business

NT 778,827,110Capital

https://uicpayworld.com/Website

Allen TsaiSpokesman

UNIFORM INDUSTRIAL CORP. Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/12

Other Electronic

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 31.35 | Low 29.35 2.8531.35

ISIN Code:TW0002482007UNIFORM INDUSTRIAL CORP.

Closing Price



-34,000-2703/27

-99,000003/28

0-7403/29

+41,000004/1

-147,000004/2

-32,000004/3

-11,000+1,00004/8

+25,000-3,00004/9

-115,000+1,00004/10

-253,000004/11

-119,000004/12

-57,000004/15

+390,000004/16

-40,000-1,00004/17

-3,000004/18

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+17,000-4,00004/19

+75,000+4,00004/22

+45,000+1,00004/23

+29,000004/24

-36,000004/25

-27,000004/26

+106,000004/29

-82,000004/30

+7,000+1,00005/2

-1,000+2,00005/3

-8,000005/6

+17,150005/7

+86,000-2,00005/8

-87,000+1,00005/9

+128,000005/10

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



36,7290.3936,3670.3918,1120.17-8,722-0.142019

-31,302-0.50-14,141-0.2614,2500.1223,1940.262020

8,8340.11-5,470-0.08-26,942-0.39-29,548-0.432021

289,0022.98207,2492.15134,9101.3861,6620.842022

244,6012.40254,6452.43239,4572.36112,1781.122023

------66,3770.712024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

0+43/27

+57+453/28

-1+73/29

+22-184/1

+1+424/2

+33-284/3

+2004/8

+5-374/9

0+394/10

+10+344/11

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+164+184/12

+222+684/15

+210-1444/16

+15+104/17

+28-64/18

+9-714/19

-3-874/22

-1-194/23

-6-314/24

-8-24/25

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-6+74/26

-18-374/29

-1+294/30

0-125/2

005/3

-5+315/6

0+125/7

-2-405/8

0+175/9

+70+2885/10

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



14.853/27

14.543/28

14.233/29

14.194/1

14.004/2

13.754/3

13.794/8

14.044/9

13.964/10

13.604/11

PE ratioDate

13.484/12

12.564/15

11.984/16

12.354/17

12.194/18

11.904/19

11.674/22

11.924/23

12.124/24

11.884/25

PE ratioDate

11.964/26

12.274/29

12.254/30

12.175/2

12.155/3

12.235/6

12.105/7

12.195/8

11.885/9

15.685/10

PE ratioDate

87,707,0002019/05

95,178,0002019/06

80,272,0002019/07

96,100,0002019/08

87,979,0002019/09

84,756,0002019/10

74,478,0002019/11

69,795,0002019/12

97,576,0002020/01

79,529,0002020/02

76,488,0002020/03

72,390,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

66,795,0002020/05

66,672,0002020/06

62,460,0002020/07

67,587,0002020/08

54,136,0002020/09

59,396,0002020/10

65,656,0002020/11

46,853,0002020/12

74,119,0002021/01

62,772,0002021/02

63,856,0002021/03

66,909,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

52,375,0002021/05

81,609,0002021/06

67,775,0002021/07

85,143,0002021/08

78,982,0002021/09

62,352,0002021/10

49,843,0002021/11

81,885,0002021/12

56,257,0002022/01

21,422,0002022/02

57,328,0002022/03

129,740,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

139,424,0002022/05

98,334,0002022/06

85,375,0002022/07

114,766,0002022/08

107,942,0002022/09

138,693,0002022/10

152,305,0002022/11

159,535,0002022/12

153,658,0002023/01

159,426,0002023/02

181,795,0002023/03

162,578,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

160,700,0002023/05

140,372,0002023/06

73,902,0002023/07

84,327,0002023/08

86,223,0002023/09

83,149,0002023/10

86,216,0002023/11

66,396,0002023/12

50,585,0002024/01

34,674,0002024/02

52,901,0002024/03

51,299,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000000.0000020192020/06/092019

0.000000.0000020202021/06/072020

0.000000.0000020212022/06/082021

0.000001.5000020222023/06/072022

0.000001.0000020232024/05/282023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/03/06 14:58:27Announcement of the 2023 consolidated financial reports have been approved by the Board of

Directors

2024/03/06 14:36:48Announcement of Board of Directors resolution to convene 2024 Annual General

Shareholders’Meeting

2024/04/17 15:13:18The Company has been required by TWSE to announce the financial and business information

according to the regulations.

2024/04/30 15:18:26Announcement of the Company's board meeting date for the 2024 Q1 Consolidated Financial

Report.

2024/05/09 17:17:58The Company's 2024 Q1 consolidated financial statements have been approved by the Board of

Directors.

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

